
 

ICI-BC WORKING GROUPS 

HEAD OF THE COMMITTEE 

Working Group Name of the Head Remarks 
1. Lecture Programmes Mr. M N Ramesh 

9844030156 
mnramesh@talrak.co.in 

Er. Suresh Rao Marpally 
9742934462 

sureshmrao@yahoo.com 

2. Seminar / 
Conference/ 
Workshops 

Er. H R Girish 
9845478218 

iimbgirish@gmail.com 

Er. P L Shashidhara 
9964109185 

plshashidhara@gmail.com 
 

3. Technical Tours/Site 
Visits 

Er. Kishore S Hoysal 
8861386955 

shore@rediffmail.com, 
kishore@stpltd.com 

Er. Yogananda M V 
9972276679 

ychmandya@gmail.com 
yoga.nanda@jsw.in 

4. Student Chapter 
Activities / New 
Student Chapters 

Dr. Jagadish Vengala 
9845373393 

jdvengala@yahoo.com 
hodcivil@bmsit.in 

Er. Chaithra N 
9538036385 

chaithrakrish@gmail.com 

5. Training 
Programmes for 
Members 
/Certifications 

Er. Sapna Devendra 
9964090888 

sapna.devendra@ambujacement.com 
 

Mr. L N Prasad 
9880926057 

lnp.ctpl@gmail.com 

6. Product Awareness 
Programs / Need 
Based Special 
Programmes 

Dr. R Nagendra 
9880926050 

r.nagendra@stedrant.com 
 

Er. Suresh Rao Marpally 
9742934462 

sureshmrao@yahoo.com 
Er. Nagendra Kumar N 

9845038100 
nagendra3255@gmail.com 

7. Honors and Awards: 
Exemplary 
Achievements  

Dr. R V Ranganath 
9845086602 

rangarv@yahoo.com 
rvranganath.civ@bmsce.ac.in 

Mr. M N Ramesh 
9844030156 

mnramesh@talrak.co.in 

8. Membership 
Development /  

      New ICI Centres 

Er. Ravishankar J B 
9845012425 

jbr_22@yahoo.com, jbr@gripsindia.com 

Er. Ravishankar M 
9845697663 

Ravishankar@duramaterials.in 

9. Website   
 
 

Er. Pradeep H R 
8867726772 

hrpradeep2004@gmail.com 

Raghavendra D 
9632774646 

raghavendra.d67@gmail.com 

10. Technical 
Publications / 
Research 

Dr. Aswath M U 
9845262955 

aswathmu@yahoo.com 

Dr. Prahallada M C 
9448430148 

prahalladamc@yahoo.com 
Dr. Naveen DT 

9632553840 
naveendt012@gmail.com 
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